
Лицевой счет:

Адрес:

Площадь:

Период / услуга Вх. сальдо Начислено Перер-ты
Начисление 

пени

Перерасчет 

пени

Факт.  

начисл.

Поступлени

я денежных 

средств по 

основному 

долгу

Поступлени

я пени
Исх. сальдо

апрель 2016 г. 0,00 298,80 67,47 0,00 0,00 366,27 0,00 0,00 366,27

май 2016 г. 366,27 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 665,07

июнь 2016 г. 665,07 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 366,27 0,00 597,60

июль 2016 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 896,40

август 2016 г. 896,40 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 665,07 0,00 530,13

сентябрь 2016 г. 530,13 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 828,93

октябрь 2016 г. 828,93 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 530,13 0,00 597,60

ноябрь 2016 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 896,40

декабрь 2016 г. 896,40 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 1 195,20

январь 2017 г. 1 195,20 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 896,40 0,00 597,60

февраль 2017 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 896,40

март 2017 г. 896,40 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 597,60 0,00 597,60

апрель 2017 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 896,40 0,00 0,00

май 2017 г. 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 298,80

июнь 2017 г. 298,80 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 597,60

июль 2017 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 896,40

август 2017 г. 896,40 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 597,60 0,00 597,60

сентябрь 2017 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 896,40

октябрь 2017 г. 896,40 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 597,60 0,00 597,60

ноябрь 2017 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 896,40

декабрь 2017 г. 896,40 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 597,60 0,00 597,60

январь 2018 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 896,40

февраль 2018 г. 896,40 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 597,60 0,00 597,60

март 2018 г. 597,60 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 1 195,20 0,00 -298,80

апрель 2018 г. -298,80 298,80 0,00 0,00 23,53 322,33 0,00 0,00 23,53

май 2018 г. 23,53 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 24,00 0,00 298,33

июнь 2018 г. 298,33 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 597,13

июль 2018 г. 597,13 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 896,00 0,00 -0,07

август 2018 г. -0,07 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,20 299,00 299,00 0,00 -0,07

сентябрь 2018 г. -0,07 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 298,73

октябрь 2018 г. 298,73 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 299,00 0,00 298,53

ноябрь 2018 г. 298,53 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 0,00 0,00 597,33

декабрь 2018 г. 597,33 298,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,80 1 171,20 23,73 -298,80

январь 2019 г. -298,80 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 14,94 0,00 0,00

февраль 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

март 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 627,74 0,00 -314,00

апрель 2019 г. -314,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 -0,26

май 2019 г. -0,26 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,48 0,00 0,00

июнь 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

июль 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

август 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

сентябрь 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

октябрь 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

ноябрь 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

декабрь 2019 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

январь 2020 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 1 300,00 0,00 -986,26

февраль 2020 г. -986,26 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 -672,52

март 2020 г. -672,52 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 -358,78

апрель 2020 г. -358,78 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 -45,04

май 2020 г. -45,04 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 268,70 0,00 0,00

июнь 2020 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

июль 2020 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

август 2020 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00

сентябрь 2020 г. 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 313,74

октябрь 2020 г. 313,74 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 627,48

ноябрь 2020 г. 627,48 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 941,22

декабрь 2020 г. 941,22 313,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 313,74 0,00 0,00 1 254,96

январь 2021 г. 1 254,96 323,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 323,70 0,00 0,00 1 578,66

февраль 2021 г. 1 578,66 323,70 0,00 0,14 0,00 323,84 0,00 0,00 1 902,50

март 2021 г. 1 902,50 323,70 0,00 0,18 4,44 328,32 0,00 0,00 2 230,82

апрель 2021 г. 2 230,82 323,70 0,00 0,24 6,33 330,27 0,00 0,00 2 561,09

май 2021 г. 2 561,09 323,70 0,00 0,95 8,05 332,70 0,00 0,00 2 893,79

июнь 2021 г. 2 893,79 323,70 0,00 0,38 12,39 336,47 0,00 0,00 3 230,26
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ВЫПИСКА ПО ЛИЦЕВОМУ СЧЕТУ 040212960
по основному долгу и пени  на 28.06.2022



июль 2021 г. 3 230,26 323,70 0,00 0,47 16,40 340,57 0,00 0,00 3 570,83

август 2021 г. 3 570,83 323,70 0,00 11,75 27,16 362,61 2 000,00 78,38 1 855,06

сентябрь 2021 г. 1 855,06 323,70 0,00 4,82 1,47 329,99 2 168,26 12,05 4,74

октябрь 2021 г. 4,74 323,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 323,70 323,70 4,74 0,00

ноябрь 2021 г. 0,00 323,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 323,70 0,00 0,00 323,70

декабрь 2021 г. 323,70 323,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 323,70 647,40 0,00 0,00

январь 2022 г. 0,00 483,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 483,06 483,06 0,00 0,00

февраль 2022 г. 0,00 483,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 483,06 483,06 0,00 0,00

март 2022 г. 0,00 483,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 483,06 483,06 0,00 0,00

апрель 2022 г. 0,00 483,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 483,06 0,00 0,00 483,06

май 2022 г. 483,06 483,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 483,06 0,00 0,00 966,12

июнь 2022 г. 966,12 483,06 0,00 1,07 0,00 484,13 1 449,18 0,00 1,07

Всего за 92 месяцев 0,00 24 172,92 67,47 20,00 99,97 24 360,36 24 240,39 118,90 1,07

o.kobzeva


